209
Direct Fastening
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
7
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 36 1x Powder-actuated tool DX 36, 1x Cleaning kit DX 36, 1x Case 1 pc 384032
Powder-actuated fastening tool DX 36
Technical data
Power (max.) 299 J
Weight 2.44 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return No
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
100 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 370 x 47 x 152 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 600 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 12 -72 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
Applications
■ Fastenings on steel, concrete and masonry
■ Attaching drainage foils and membranes to concrete or concrete
block
■ Fastening wood to steel or concrete
Advantages
■ Drives nails up to 72 mm in length
■ Slim design for good access in tight spaces
■ Automatic cartridge transport
■ Easy to operate
Info | Shop
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Applications
■ For use with DX 460, DX 462, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36, DX A40,
DX A41
Info | Shop
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
.27 calibre short Heavy 200 pc 2126838
.27 calibre short Heavy 1000 pc 50373
.27 calibre short Medium-light 200 pc 2126837
6.8/11 M10 red
6.8/11 M BULK red
6.8/11 M10 yellow
6.8/11 M green .27 calibre short Light 100 pc 50351
8 06/2017